5/8/2007

erminalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

L ocation

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og

Transaction Description

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

logidDate
402  5/8/07
402  5/8/07
402  5/8/07
402  5/8/07
402  5/8/07
402  5/8/07

Time Notes
13:55.00 Start Application
13:59.32 Game Manager
13:59.34 Wagering Enabled
23:46.06 Game Manager
23:46.11 Wagering Disabled
23:47.06 Wagering Disabled




